|I|\'§

FEDERACIO
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

JOCS ESCOLARS 2014
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°1.-1500 Libres M

1 20549585
2 45370094
3 47431428

XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL
MARC LLINAS FRAU
KEVIN MARIN ALCALA

PRUEBA N°2.-100 Espalda F

43228977
43480341
43224140
01391202
08329938
51483407
43466209
48231507
08071986
47406975
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CLAUDIA ALVAREZ

NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ
PAULA MARTIN OLIVA
CATALINA BELEN
GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
ANDREA EMERY SACH
ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN
NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN
VIKTORIYA KOPYTOVA
PAULA TARANCO

PRUEBA N°3.-100 Espalda M

1 41543196
2 43217054
3 43483013
43476153
41615432
46390424
43198413

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG
NACHO MAYOL SOTO
ARNAU PALMER MORA
MATEU VENY OLIVER
JOAN GIL PERELLO
SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ
JOEL TRETT OLIVER

PRUEBA N°4.-100 Braza F

43474348
41584442
03063114
45698609
43477699
47408687
07001000
43478016
41747978
45188148
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PAULA JOVER GALLEGO
MARINA MARTI GINARD
HETTIE MAE BIRD

ANA MEI JUAN RAPP
NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON
MARIA FERRER COSTA
JOHANNA SCHULZ

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ
MARINA BARBER COLL
SOFIA ROMERO AVILES

PRUEBA N°5.-100 Braza M
FRANCISCO CARDONA
ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA

1 47432329
2 41749255
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10/05/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
INCA 19:15.61 00:34.24 01:11.03 02:27.63
CNPALMA 19:48.43 00:34.89 01:13.18 02:31.79
EULALIA 20:37.31 00:36.10 01:15.78 02:38.27
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:16.59 00:36.86
VOLTOR  01:17.68 00:37.66
SALLE 01:20.57 00:39.11
CNEIVISS 01:21.35 00:39.08
CALVIA 01:21.50 00:39.46
SALLE 01:21.74 00:39.43
VOLTOR  01:22.59 00:40.46
CNEIVISS 01:22.98 00:40.44
ANDRATX 01:25.50 00:40.51
CNEIVISS 01:29.26 00:41.97
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:10.32 00:34.54
SALLE 01:13.37 00:35.78
CNPALMA 01:14.90 00:36.50
CNPALMA 01:18.15 00:37.96
ARTA 01:18.75 00:37.60
SALLE 01:19.71 00:38.58
CNPALMA 01:20.26 00:38.60
T.final 50 m.
CALVIA 01:25.63 00:40.99
ARTA 01:30.43 00:43.19
CNMURO  01:31.25 00:42.10
ILLES 01:32.10 00:43.01
SALLE 01:32.25 00:44.20
CNPORTUS 01:32.89 00:44.59
FELANITX 01:34.23 00:43.48
CNPALMA 01:34.62 00:44.91
JAMMA 01:36.70 00:44.39
CAMPUSES Baa
T.final 50 m.
CNEIVISS 01:23.02 00:38.89
JAMMA 01:25.30 00:40.03
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

JOCS ESCOLARS 2014
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°.-100 Braza M

0o Jd o bW

48198398
43224319
43476154
41751529
43198335
05409396
47258681

JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL
ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART
DAMIA VENY OLIVER
MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ
MIQUEL CUN MALAVE

LEON PERRY

PEDRO J. DEL VALLE

PRUEBA N°.-200 Mariposa F

1
2
3
4
5

43462244
47408731
41587075
43228240
43235387
49605668

ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO
CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO
ATALIA PRATS PEREZ

M® DEL CARMEN ARTOLA
HELENA PORTALO BOSCH
MIREIA LLODRA RIERA

PRUEBA N°7.-200 Mariposa M
1 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS
2 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER
3 46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM
4 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE

PRUEBA N°8.-100 Libres F
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00094414
45614378
43217990
51483407
45188148
08329938
41616469
43480341
43224140
43213487
45613649
45614499
43199099
01391202
08071986
43215306
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AGOSTINA PAOLA

MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA
MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA
ANDREA EMERY SACH
SOFIA ROMERO AVILES
GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
ANTONINA CARRIO

NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ
PAULA MARTIN OLIVA
MAR GIMENEZ CERDO
JULIA GALLEGO ABASCALO
LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA

M?® TERESA DE LA CRUZ
CATALINA BELEN
VIKTORIYA KOPYTOVA
ALBA AYUSO CARDONA
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RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CNPORTUS 01:25.40 00:41.10
VOLTOR  01:25.69 00:41.81
CNPALMA 01:25.93 00:40.48
JAMMA 01:25.94 00:39.53
CNPALMA 01:26.44 00:40.88
CALVIA  01:29.23 00:41.77
CNEIVISS  Baja
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE 02:53.80 00:38.58 01:23.38
CNEIVISS 03:03.11 00:38.93 01:25.87
ARTA 03:07.18 00:40.64 01:28.50
SALLE 03:09.91 00:41.17 01:29.09
CNPALMA 03:11.57 00:41.94 01:30.52
MASTBAL 03:17.42 00:44.93 01:35.30
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:40.48 00:36.14 01:16.39
EULALIA 02:41.78 00:35.87 01:17.29
SALLE 02:43.37 00:36.54 01:18.03
INCA 02:43.63 00:35.30 01:17.73
T.final 50 m.
ANDRATX 01:07.43 00:32.50
CNPALMA 01:07.69 00:32.51
SALLE 01:07.95 00:32.63
SALLE 01:09.12 00:32.28
CAMPUSES 01:09.31 00:33.25
CALVIA 01:10.33 00:33.05
ARTA 01:10.76 00:33.52
VOLTOR  01:11.08 00:33.73
SALLE 01:11.30 00:33.75
CAMPUSES 01:13.27 00:34.36
ANDRATX 01:13.97 00:35.21
VOLTOR 01:14.15 00:34.84
ANDRATX 01:14.49 00:34.97
CNEIVISS 01:14.54 00:35.24
ANDRATX 01:15.34 00:35.17
CAMPUSES 01:16.65 00:36.43
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FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
JOCS ESCOLARS 2014

PRUEBA N°8.-100 Libres F
ENOLA ROSELLO

NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN
JUDITH CORDOBA
PAULA TARANCO

SOFIA LOZANO ESTARAS
MARINA BARBER COLL

17 47433422
18 48231507
19 43459619
20 47406975
43215273
41747978

PRUEBA N°9.-100 Libres M
TAI ROCHE-WALKER
VICTOR MARTIN ROIG

70762456
41543196
48198398
41618326
43213486
43473758
43198984
43476153
41587432
45693317
43224319
47431428
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JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL

SEBASTIA SANSALONI
JORGE GIMENEZ CERDO
ROBERTO GALLEGO

YURI SASTRE PALLICER
MATEU VENY OLIVER
JOAN AMER SUREDA
DAVID FERNANDEZ

ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART

KEVIN MARIN ALCALA

PRUEBA N°10.-200 Estilos F
MARIA SERRA BONET
CLAUDIA ALVAREZ
AINHOA PIQUERAS
ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN

43478084
43228977
46388466
43466209
47408731
43477699
43224606
49605668
8 45614499
43199099
43223467
41543010
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CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO
NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON

MARINA BAUZA SEGUI
MIREIA LLODRA RIERA
LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA
M?* TERESA DE LA CRUZ
EMMA SANTOS KOFOD
CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS

PRUEBA N°11.-200 Estilos M
1 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA
2 47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA
3 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA
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Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

10/05/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CNEIVISS 01:17.63 00:35.73
CNEIVISS 01:17.91 00:37.30
ANDRATX 01:18.79 00:37.17
CNEIVISS 01:22.45 00:39.41
CNPALMA Desc
JAMMA Baja
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:01.89 00:29.97
CNPALMA 01:04.41 00:31.18
CNPORTUS 01:05.33 00:32.25
ARTA 01:05.58 00:31.03
CAMPUSES 01:06.14 00:31.96
SALLE 01:06.30 00:31.51
CNPALMA 01:06.87 00:32.79
CNPALMA 01:07.00 00:31.94
ARTA 01:07.24 00:31.80
CAMPUSES 01:08.22 00:33.35
VOLTOR 01:08.63 00:33.76
EULALIA 01:14.91 00:35.13
T.final 50 m.
SALLE 02:45.84 00:36.39
CNPALMA 02:49.22 00:37.05
VOLTOR 02:54.53 00:39.50
VOLTOR 02:57.99 00:39.64
CNEIVISS 03:03.77 00:39.92
SALLE 03:04.11 00:43.63
VOLTOR 03:05.26 00:43.43
MASTBAL 03:09.00 00:44.94
VOLTOR 03:13.67 00:42.14
ANDRATX Desc
CALVIA Ret.
MASTBAL Baja
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 02:38.40 00:34.91
CNEIVISS 02:40.29 00:33.94
CNPALMA 02:41.24 00:35.82
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DE PALMS

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

JOCS ESCOLARS 2014

t DECESOT
D PALMA

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 10/05/2014 Actan°0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°11.-200 Estilos M T.final 50 m.
4 43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01 SALLE 02:41.28 00:36.11
5 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 02:43.92 00:36.56
6 46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 01 SALLE 02:44.56 00:36.82
7 05409396 LEON PERRY 02 CALVIA 02:44.60 00:36.93
8 41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 02 ARTA 02:45.70 00:38.41
9 43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 02 CNPALMA 02:52.16 00:41.04
10 43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 02 SALLE 02:52.63 00:38.57
11 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 02:54.61 00:42.71
12 43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02 CNPALMA 02:54.90 00:42.73
13 45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 02 CNPALMA 02:58.12 00:39.06
46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02 SALLE Desc
PRUEBA N°12.-400 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 03 SALLE 05:05.71 00:36.77 01:14.55 02:31.83
2 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 SALLE 05:11.66 00:36.00 01:15.49 02:34.71
3 43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO 02 SALLE 05:18.73 00:37.61 01:17.95 02:40.04
4 43225202 ADRIANA SALAZAR 02 CALVIA 05:19.29 00:36.56 01:16.12 02:35.89
5 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 02 CNPALMA 05:23.87 00:37.45 01:18.52 02:40.55
6 04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 02 CNPORTUS 05:34.52 00:37.11 01:18.09 02:43.03
7 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 CNEIVISS 05:39.80 00:37.43 01:19.22 02:45.52
8 41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 03 SALLE 05:42.39 00:38.51 01:20.70 02:47.09
9 00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 03 VOLTOR 05:47.69 00:37.74 01:21.29 02:50.34
10 43215273 SOFIA LOZANO ESTARAS 02 CNPALMA 05:48.94 00:38.13 01:21.77 02:52.14
11 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 05:53.65 00:39.42 01:23.59 02:54.13
PRUEBA N°13.-4x100 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 00056 CNPALMA 0 CNPALMA 04:57.54 00:34.87 01:12.22
41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 2002 01:12.22
43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 2001 02:39.47 (01:27.25)
43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 2001 03:54.14 (01:14.67)
70762456 TAT ROCHE-WALKER 2001 04:57.54 (01:03.40)
2 00848 SALLE 0 SALLE 05:13.07 00:35.75 01:14.98
43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 2001 01:14.98
43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 2002 02:49.19 (01:34.21)
46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM 2001 04:06.08 (01:16.89)
43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 2002 05:13.07 (01:06.99)
3 00896 ARTA 0 ARTA 05:35.17 00:38.47 01:20.60
41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO 2001 01:20.60
41587432 JOAN AMER SUREDA 2001 02:58.93 (01:38.33)
41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 2002 04:59.76  (02:00.83)
41618326 SEBASTIA SANSALONI 2001 05:35.17 (00:35.41)
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
JOCS ESCOLARS 2014

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 10/05/2014 Actan°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 5
PRUEBA N°13.-4x100 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
01095 JAMMA 0 JAMMA Baja
(00:00.0)
(00:00.0)
59:59.99 (59:59.99)
PRUEBA N°14.-4x100 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 00848 SALLE 0 SALLE 05:22.04 00:39.91 01:22.36
43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA 2002 01:22.36
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 2002 02:49.38 (01:27.02)
43462244 ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO 2002 04:11.78 (01:22.40)
51483407 ANDREA EMERY SACH 2002 05:22.04 (01:10.26)
2 00883 CALVIA 0 CALVIA 05:25.64 00:39.89 01:22.02
43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 2002 01:22.02
43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 2003 02:48.79 (01:26.77)
08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ 2002 04:17.01 (01:28.22)
43225202 ADRIANA SALAZAR 2002 05:25.64 (01:08.63)
3 00056 CNPALMA 0 CNPALMA 05:25.85 00:37.73 01:18.04
43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 2002 01:18.04
43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 2003 02:53.96 (01:35.92)
45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 2002 04:18.64 (01:24.68)
45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 2002 05:25.85 (01:07.21)
4 00877 VOLTOR 0  VOLTOR 05:31.26 00:41.57 01:24.72
43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 2003 01:24.72
46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 2002 02:54.79 (01:30.07)
45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 2003 04:20.82 (01:26.03)
43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 2003 05:31.26 (01:10.44)
5 00499 EIVISSA 0 EIVISSA 05:33.80 00:39.77 01:22.97
01391202 CATALINA BELEN 2003 01:22.97
48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 2002 02:58.89 (01:35.92)
47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 2003 04:19.25 (01:20.36)
47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 2003 05:33.80 (01:14.55)
6 00896 ARTA 0 ARTA 05:42.92 00:44.26 01:32.41
41616792 ROSA CORRAL JAIME 2003 01:32.41
41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD 2002 03:03.95 (01:31.54)
41587075 ATALIA PRATS PEREZ 2002 04:30.18 (01:26.23)
41616469 ANTONINA CARRIO 2002 05:42.92 (01:12.74)
PRUEBA N°15.-800 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
1 43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 03 SALLE 10:20.00 00:36.99 01:15.24 02:32.84 05:09.62
2 41587075 ATALIA PRATS PEREZ 02 ARTA 10:56.65 00:37.30 01:18.38 02:42.57 05:27.83
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PRUEBA N°15.-800 Libres F

45187152
47433311
41664004
04707830
45614499
43470581
43224606
43225202
41543010
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ATITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR
GLORIA TORRES HUESO
AINA GARCIA VIVES
AIDA ALAOUI

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA
NEUS REY GARCIA
MARINA BAUZA SEGUI
ADRIANA SALAZAR
CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS

PRUEBA N°16.-400 Libres M

70762456
43476153
43476154
43224725
45608935
47255846
41618326
45370094
05409396
41616095
45693317
43473758
46390424
41587432
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TATI ROCHE-WALKER
MATEU VENY OLIVER
DAMIA VENY OLIVER

DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ

PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA

LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER

SEBASTIA SANSALONI
MARC LLINAS FRAU
LEON PERRY

NADAL CAPO GARAU
DAVID FERNANDEZ
ROBERTO GALLEGO

SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ
JOAN AMER SUREDA

PRUEBA N°17.-200 Braza F

43478084
43474348
41584442
46388466
43477699
43228240
47408687
41747978
45698609
43215306
03063114
43235387

© 0 d o 1 d WIN K

B R e
N B O

IM3

INETITUT
MUNICIPAL
e e
D& PALMA

MARIA SERRA BONET
PAULA JOVER GALLEGO
MARINA MARTI GINARD
AINHOA PIQUERAS

NEREA GONZALEZ ALARCON

M®* DEL CARMEN ARTOLA
MARIA FERRER COSTA
MARINA BARBER COLL
ANA MEI JUAN RAPP
ALBA AYUSO CARDONA
HETTIE MAE BIRD
HELENA PORTALO BOSCH
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JOCS ESCOLARS 2014
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

10/05/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 11:16.61 00:37.93 01:19.02
CNEIVISS 11:29.46 00:37.44 01:19.78
SALLE 11:29.88 00:39.03 01:21.59
CNPORTUS 11:37.08 00:38.50 01:21.13
VOLTOR 11:47.21 00:40.51 01:24.31
CALVIA 11:50.24 00:39.06 01:22.05
VOLTOR 11:53.06 00:41.76 01:25.94
CALVIA Baja
MASTBAL Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 04:34.58 00:31.20 01:04.36
CNPALMA 04:59.56 00:32.83 01:09.79
CNPALMA 05:01.94 00:33.73 01:10.74
SALLE 05:02.49 00:33.38 01:10.98
CNPALMA 05:02.69 00:35.10 01:14.05
EULALIA 05:03.08 00:35.75 01:13.85
ARTA 05:03.93 00:34.94 01:13.34
CNPALMA 05:07.46 00:35.36 01:14.14
CALVIA 05:12.59 00:33.67 01:12.47
ARTA 05:16.74 00:36.11 01:14.66
CAMPUSES 05:21.37 00:35.71 01:15.13
SALLE 05:22.73 00:35.32 01:15.44
SALLE 05:27.97 00:37.52 01:17.74
ARTA Desc

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE 03:00.42 00:41.10 01:27.61
CALVIA 03:00.89 00:41.23 01:27.22
ARTA 03:11.87 00:44.78 01:33.68
VOLTOR 03:12.23 00:44.21 01:33.55
SALLE 03:13.43 00:45.05 01:34.10
SALLE 03:15.91 00:45.98 01:36.41
CNPORTUS 03:16.12 00:45.58 01:36.33
JAMMA 03:18.61 00:45.95 01:37.01
ILLES 03:19.73 00:46.94 01:38.02
CAMPUSES 03:20.83 00:46.42 01:36.97
CNMURO 03:20.95 00:45.42 01:38.23
CNPALMA 03:20.98 00:45.27 01:35.96

CONSELL INSULAR
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200 m.
02:43.22

02:46.70
02:48.62
02:48.38
02:55.00
02:49.85
02:56.40

200 m.
02:14.52

02:26.71
02:27.04
02:28.74
02:32.16
02:30.12
02:30.46
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

JOCS ESCOLARS 2014
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

PRUEBA N°17.-200 Braza F

13 43478016

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ

PRUEBA N°18.-200 Braza M

1 47432329
2 20549585
3 48198398
41749255
4 47258681
41751529

FRANCISCO CARDONA

XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL
JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL
ERIK MASSIP MESQUIDA
PEDRO J. DEL VALLE
MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ

PRUEBA N°19.-200 Libres F

1 43225202
00094414
45188148
45614378
43228048
43217990
51483407
43224140
43462244
08071986
41616469
43480341
01391202
04707830
43199099
43224606
41664004
17 47433422

00023402
18 43470581

43213487

© 0O Jd o L d WDN

B R R R R R R
o Ul WN KR O

ADRIANA SALAZAR
AGOSTINA PAOLA

SOFIA ROMERO AVILES
MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA
LUCIA CARLA ELICABE
MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA
ANDREA EMERY SACH
PAULA MARTIN OLIVA
ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO
VIKTORIYA KOPYTOVA
ANTONINA CARRIO
NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ
CATALINA BELEN

AIDA ALAOUI

M?* TERESA DE LA CRUZ
MARINA BAUZA SEGUI
AINA GARCIA VIVES
ENOLA ROSELLO
VIKTORI PESCHKO

NEUS REY GARCIA

MAR GIMENEZ CERDO

PRUEBA N°20.-200 Libres M
VICTOR MARTIN ROIG
ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE
NACHO MAYOL SOTO
SEBASTIA SANSALONI
YURI SASTRE PALLICER

1 41543196
2 07521460
3 43217054
4 41618326
5 43198984

IM3

INETITUT
MUNICIPAL
e e
D& PALMA

d'Eivissa

03
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01
01
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02
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02
02
02
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03
03
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03

02
01
01
01
01

Consell Insular

10/05/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 03:21.51 00:45.88 01:38.33

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNEIVISS 02:56.41 00:39.92 01:25.11
INCA 02:57.29 00:41.24 01:26.24
CNPORTUS 03:02.99 00:42.17 01:28.80
JAMMA 03:03.95 00:40.37 01:27.88
CNEIVISS 03:05.36 00:42.02 01:28.77
JAMMA 03:13.56 00:43.29 01:32.18

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CALVIA 02:27.12 00:34.06 01:11.66
ANDRATX 02:27.17 00:33.93 01:11.26
CAMPUSES 02:28.08 00:34.86 01:13.55
CNPALMA 02:29.02 00:34.11 01:12.27
SALLE 02:29.33 00:35.12 01:13.44
SALLE 02:29.41 00:34.97 01:13.38
SALLE 02:30.63 00:33.93 01:12.97
SALLE 02:33.23 00:35.99 01:15.53
SALLE 02:35.23 00:36.15 01:15.63
ANDRATX 02:35.47 00:34.77 01:14.32
ARTA 02:35.82 00:36.76 01:16.75
VOLTOR 02:36.12 00:35.23 01:16.69
CNEIVISS 02:37.61 00:36.12 01:17.02
CNPORTUS 02:42.34 00:37.40 01:19.30
ANDRATX 02:44.18 00:36.91 01:18.13
VOLTOR 02:45.74 00:39.44 01:21.68
SALLE 02:46.10 00:38.75 01:21.67
CNEIVISS 02:49.87 00:37.47 01:19.80
VOLTOR 02:50.20 00:39.13 01:23.24
CALVIA 02:52.35 00:39.12 01:22.35
CAMPUSES  Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 02:21.16 00:32.34 01:09.40
INCA 02:21.39 00:34.24 01:10.36
SALLE 02:22.61 00:33.40 01:10.76
ARTA 02:23.77 00:34.06 01:10.99
CNPALMA 02:27.48 00:34.89 01:13.34
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PRUEBA N°20.-200 Libres M
6 43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ
7 43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART
8 47431428 KEVIN MARIN ALCALA
9 41587432 JOAN AMER SUREDA
10 43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO
11 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES
45610143 ANTONIO NIETO
43213486 JORGE GIMENEZ CERDO
43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE

PRUEBA N°21.-200 Espalda F
1 08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
2 43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN
47406975 PAULA TARANCO

PRUEBA N°22.-200 Espalda M
1 20549585 XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL
2 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER
3 41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO
4 43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER

PRUEBA N°23.-100 Mariposa F
1 47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO
2 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET
3 45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR
43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH

PRUEBA N°24.-100 Mariposa M
1 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE
2 46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM
3 43213486 JORGE GIMENEZ CERDO
4 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER
5 45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA
43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER

PRUEBA N°25.-400 Estilos F
1 43228240 M* DEL CARMEN ARTOLA
2 45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA
3 41587075 ATALIA PRATS PEREZ
4 46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS

IM3

INETITUT
MUNICIPAL
e e
D& PALMA

d'Eivissa
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01
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03

01
01
01
01
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01
01
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02

02
02
02
02

Consell Insular

JOCS ESCOLARS 2014
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

10/05/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE 02:27.72 00:35.23 01:13.14
VOLTOR 02:29.01 00:35.02 01:14.04
EULALIA 02:29.12 00:34.93 01:13.53
ARTA 02:29.87 00:35.24 01:12.74
SALLE 02:32.34 00:34.96 01:13.66
CNPALMA 02:35.41 00:35.90 01:15.89
CNPALMA 02:40.11 00:36.64 01:17.56
CAMPUSES  Baja
CNPALMA Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CALVIA 02:47.37 00:37.84 01:19.84
VOLTOR 02:52.77 00:41.91 01:26.20
CNEIVISS 03:08.30 00:43.51 01:32.19

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
INCA 02:33.87 00:37.16 01:16.23
CNPALMA 02:42.98 00:38.56 01:19.82
ARTA 02:44.73 00:39.73 01:22.17
CNPALMA 02:50.22 00:40.55 01:23.71

T.final 50 m.
CNEIVISS 01:18.82 00:35.88
SALLE 01:21.85 00:37.81
CNPALMA 01:25.90 00:40.58
CNPALMA 01:27.10 00:40.64

T.final 50 m.
INCA 01:13.93 00:33.72
SALLE 01:14.37 00:35.24
CAMPUSES 01:14.48 00:35.05
EULALIA 01:17.21 00:35.77
CNPALMA 01:19.95 00:37.06
CNPALMA 01:27.38 00:39.38

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE 06:02.96 00:41.05 01:27.13
CNPALMA 06:05.70 00:39.94 01:27.46
ARTA 06:11.29 00:41.08 01:30.59
VOLTOR  06:11.88 00:43.89 01:35.82
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JOCS ESCOLARS 2014

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 10/05/2014 Actan°0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°25.-400 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
5 49605668 MIREIA LLODRA RIERA 03 MASTBAL 06:23.25 00:43.66 01:33.63
6 41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD 02 ARTA 06:23.39 00:45.51 01:37.79
7 48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 02 CNEIVISS 06:25.90 00:45.13 01:39.40
8 45698609 ANA MEI JUAN RAPP 02 ILLES 06:32.11 00:43.10 01:36.08
9 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 CNEIVISS 06:34.59 00:43.32 01:38.50
10 47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 02 CNPORTUS 06:35.05 00:46.72 01:42.19
11 43215273 SOFIA LOZANO ESTARAS 02 CNPALMA 06:35.12 00:44.58 01:40.34
12 00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 03 VOLTOR 06:44.34 00:47.97 01:45.20
13 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02 CNEIVISS 06:46.45 00:45.47 01:42.48
43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA Desc
43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 03 CALVIA Baja
41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03 MASTBAL Baja
PRUEBA N°26.-400 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 70762456 TAI ROCHE-WALKER 01 CNPALMA 05:27.46 00:36.77 01:19.99
2 43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 01 CNPALMA 05:33.72 00:34.81 01:15.79
3 43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 01 CNPALMA 05:39.88 00:37.38 01:20.41
4 47258681 PEDRO J. DEL VALLE 01 CNEIVISS 06:45.27 00:49.12 02:40.98
PRUEBA N°27.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 00848 SALLE 0 SALLE 04:39.08 00:32.36 01:08.23
43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 2002 01:08.23
43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA 2002 02:19.79 (01:11.56)
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 2002 03:31.54 (01:11.75)
51483407 ANDREA EMERY SACH 2002 04:39.08 (01:07.54)
2 00883 CALVIA 0 CALVIA 04:40.33 00:32.42 01:08.54
43225202 ADRIANA SALAZAR 2002 01:08.54
08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ 2002 02:19.05 (01:10.51)
43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 2002 03:31.50 (01:12.45)
43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 2003 04:40.33 (01:08.83)
3 00056 CNPALMA 0 CNPALMA 04:53.46 00:36.41 01:15.79
45187152 ATITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 2002 01:15.79
43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 2002 02:31.79 (01:16.00)
43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 2002 03:44.53 (01:12.74)
45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 2002 04:53.46 (01:08.93)
4 00877 VOLTOR ALEVIN 0  VOLTOR 04:57.21 00:37.44 01:18.10
43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 2003 01:18.10
45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 2003 02:31.98 (01:13.88)
46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 2002 03:46.23 (01:14.25)
43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 2003 04:57.21 (01:10.98)
o«
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PRUEBA N°27.-4x100 Libres F
5 00896  ARTA
41587075 ATALIA PRATS PER
41584442 MARINA MARTI GIN
41616792 ROSA CORRAL JAIM
41616469 ANTONINA CARRIO
CNEIVISSA ALEVIN
47433311 GLORIA TORRES HU
48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ
01391202 CATALINA BELEN
47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL S

6 00499

PRUEBA N°28.-4x100 Libres M

JOCS ESCOLARS 2014
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 8 Calles

10/05/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
0 ARTA 05:04.01 00:35.09 01:13.37
EZ 2002 01:13.37
ARD 2002 02:29.17 (01:15.80)
E 2003 03:51.21 (01:22.04)
2002 05:04.01 (01:12.80)
0 CNEIVISS 05:15.46 00:37.35 01:20.65
ESO 2003 01:20.65
JUAN 2002 02:39.98 (01:19.33)
2003 03:57.99 (01:18.01)
ORIANO 2003 05:15.46 (01:17.47)
T.final 50 m. 100 m.

200 m.

200 m.

1 00056 CNPALMA 0 CNPALMA 04:22.56 00:30.25 01:02.76
70762456 TAI ROCHE-WALKER 2001 01:02.76
43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER 2001 02:09.59 (01:06.83)
43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 2002 03:16.06 (01:06.47)
41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 2002 04:22.56 (01:06.50)
2 00848 SALLE 0 SALLE 04:35.49 00:30.87 01:04.39
43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 2001 01:04.39
43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 2002 02:16.57 (01:12.18)
46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 2002 03:27.91 (01:11.34)
43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO 2002 04:35.49 (01:07.58)
3 00896 ARTA 0 ARTA 04:35.51 00:33.01 01:09.17
41618326 SEBASTIA SANSALONI 2001 01:09.17
41587432 JOAN AMER SUREDA 2001 02:18.40 (01:09.23)
41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO 2001 03:28.04 (01:09.64)
41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 2002 04:35.51 (01:07.47)
01095 JAMMA 0 JAMMA Baja
(00:00.0)
(00:00.0)
59:59.99 (59:59.99)
o«
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